
CAREER FAIR CALENDAR 
SPRING 2023

We can’t wait to meet you.

SCHOOL DATE EVENT

Mississippi State University Thursday February 2 Building Construction Science Career Fair 

Auburn University Tuesday February 7 BSCI Career Fair

Tuskegee University Tuesday February 7 Construction Management  Expo

University of Florida Tuesday February 7 DCP Industry Expo

University of Cincinnati Wednesday February 8 Engineering and IT Career Fair

Auburn University Thursday February 9 Civil and Environmental + Biosystems Career Fair

beatruebuilder.com

Western Carolina University February 14 Spring Career Fair PlusTuesday

East Carolina University Wednesday February 15 Engineering and Tech Fair

Alabama A&M University Thursday February 16 Career Fair

Clemson University Thursday February 16 Career Fair

Texas A&M University Thursday February 16 Career Fair

University of Texas at San Antonio Friday February 17 Construction Science Career Expo

University of Central Florida Monday February 20 CECE Spring 2023 Mixer

University of Alabama Tuesday February 21 Technical and Engineering Career Fair

Florida International University Tuesday February 21 Career Expo

Western Kentucky University Wednesday February 22 STEM Construction Career Fair

University of Miami Thursday February 23 2023 Career Forum

Florida A&M University February 24 Engineering Career FairFriday

University of North Florida Tuesday February 28 STEM and Construction Career Fair

Auburn University Wednesday March 1 Co-Op Interview Day

University of Tennessee Wednesday March 1 Spring Engineering Expo

University of Alabama Wednesday March 1 Co-Op Interview Day

Tennessee Tech Tuesday March 7 Spring Engineering Fair

Middle Tennessee State University Tuesday March 14 Tabling Tuesday Event

University of North Carolina, Charlotte March 14 CM/Civil Engineering Tech Spring Career FairTuesday




